WYCAT (R) - k& HnWHIXK~pHZE;

Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai - Narita Airport Line

FRLTEE ¢ RA/NR FEEZERT / Keisei Bus Chiba Office
FRGHTE ¢ WA/ R #TE S s E AT
/ Keisei Bus Shin Narashino expressway Business Office
2 FUEA{T/N X / Keihin Express

Y L ERZEEIE / Limousine Bus

20255E10H26H(B)RE

’ Bl F OB EBEERL - LT, ‘

InterContinental Yokohama Grand(Pacifico Yokohama)

YCAT (BEE) - A7 & b WHIX — A %2
Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai — Narita Airport Bus
EE |(F8Br/ETRd . . . - . - - - .
RPN/ BT » _ DYN RE DYN RE DYN ma RE | mRTE| R2 DYN DYN UL | FETE|R=RTE| "R
(MK A) |Bus stop / Operating companies
RN RT)LRZ
- - - 6 7 8 9, 11:37 - 12:37 - 13:37 | 14:47 | 15:47
Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
JO)\RITSRA>AF—T2 3 T S TR
4,000 YO RALTm AT RLINATIL VLS T IR - - - | e 7 8 9 - |10 | - | 12:40| - | 13:40 | 14:50 | 15:50
(/MR 2,000) [InterContinental Yokohama Grand(Pacifico Yokohama)
YCAT #R>F~+ - I -9—=F)L 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 8:00 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 15:10 | 16:10
v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v
WHHZEHEEE3S — =
— ESZEE é_%g j—_)l/ 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:32 9:37 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:47 | 17:47
Narita Airport Terminal 3
WEHZEEE2Y—=F)L
— EEEE %jﬁg/; j_. 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:35 9:40 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 12:40 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:50 | 17:50
Narita Airport Terminal 2
WEHZEHEE LS —=F)L
— ESZ_ % . 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:40 9:45 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 14:15| 14:45| 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:55| 17:55
Narita Airport Terminal 1
MREZESYCAT (BE) - 7 & H o WX
Narita Airport — Yokohama City Air Terminal and Minatomirai
EE SEF/ElTatt I . U P . . I I .
o i _ FRTE| 72 | 22 |maTg|seTE| 22 | 22 | 572 | us | un | un |sEFE| UL |sETEsssa| 52 | s | U
(F-K\) |Bus stop / Operating companies
R HRZEEE3Y—=F)L
— X i . 8:05 9:05 | 10:05] 10:35| 11:35| 13:05 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:45 | 19:45 | 20:45 | 21:45
Narita Airport Terminal 3
WEHZEHEE25 —=F)L
— ESZ_ % . 8:10 9:10 | 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:40 | 13:10 | 14:10 | 15:10 | 15:35| 16:05| 16:35 | 17:05| 17:35| 18:05 | 18:50 | 19:50 | 20:50 | 21:50
Narita Airport Terminal 2
EEELIY—-=FIL
— 55283 g%g j—. 8:15 9:15 | 10:15| 10:45| 11:45| 13:15 | 14:15 | 15:15 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40 | 18:10 | 18:55 | 19:55 | 20:55 | 21:55
Narita Airport Terminal 1
\4 v \4 v \4 v \4 v \4 v v v v v v v v v
YCAT #RS 7« - I77 - 5—=ZF)L 9:55 | 10:55| 11:55| 12:25| 13:25| 14:55| 15:55| 16:55| 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:50 | 20:25 | 21:25| 22:25 | 23:20
HEARA RS 2
4,000 | ARTILR - 11:04 - 12:34 | 13:34 | 15:04 | 16:04 | 17:04 | 17:29 | 17:59 | 18:29 | 18:59 | 19:29 | 19:59 - 21:34 | 22:34 -
(MR 2,000) [Yokohama Bay Hotel Tokyu
= PAN 'S RA>A—-TC SZN I VES iR
NITY AT ILTRSIATIL UL I 1 IR - | 1105 | - | 12:35| 13:35 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:30 | 20:00 | - | 21:35 | 22:35| -




